A

GSTAAD /\ir;;)—rt\\

Airplane Landing Fees

Category Al

up to 999kg CHF 30.00

Category A2

up to 1'69%kg CHF 40.00

Category A3

up fo 2'499kg CHF 130.00

Category A4

up to 2'99%kg CHF 150.00

Category A5
up fo 3'499kg CHF 300.00

Category Aé
up to 4'999kg CHF 640.00

Category A7

up to 9'99%kg CHF  1'000.00

Category A8
up fo 19'99%kg CHF  1'500.00

Category A9

up to 24'999kg CHF  2'000.00

Category A10

up to 34'999kg CHF  2'500.00

Category A11

above 35'000kg CHF  3'500.00

Extension / Fire Cat 1

Extension Fee (outside operating hours) incl. FireCatl per extension: CHF 250.00

All prices include Fire Cat 1 Service during operating hours. Price List
All prices include 7.7% Swiss VALT. Price changes reserved. February 2023



A

GSTAAD /\ir;;)—rt\\

Helicopter Landing Fees

Category H1

up to 1'499kg CHF 80.00

Category H2

up to 3'175kg CHF 320.00

Category H3

up to 4'99%kg CHF 600.00

Category H4

above 5'000kg CHF 800.00

Other users

Exceptional drone authorization CHF 500.00

Hot Air Balloon

Hot-air balloon and take-off or landing CHF 50.00

Parachuting

Dropzone Fee (per aircraft, per day) CHF 50.00

Landing Fee

Special LDG Fee AN-2 CHF 100.00

All prices include Fire Cat 1 Service during operating hours. Price List
All prices include 7.7% Swiss VALT. Price changes reserved. February 2023



A

R
GSTAAD Airport —

Services

Schengen / Non-Schengen Customs Services

Schengen fee : per movement CHF 50.00
Schengen and non-schengen fee: per pax / per movement CHF 20.00
Non-Schengen fee : per movement or cancellation with in 1 hour before ETA / ETD CHF 600.00
Non-Schengen cancellation fee within 3 hours before ETA / ETD CHF 100.00

Fire Brigade Services

Fire Cat 3 service per hr CHF 250.00
Fire Cat 4 service per hr CHF 500.00
Fire Cat 5 service per hr CHF 750.00
Fire Cat time modification or cancellation up to 2 hours before ETA / ETD CHF 75.00
Fire Cat cancellation up to one hour before ETA / ETD 50%
Fire Cat cancellation less than one hour before ETA / ETD 100%

AVGAS 100LL per litre day price
Jet Al per litre day price
AVGAS UL 921 per litre day price
Diesel per litre day price

Handling Services

Bike reservation 1/2 day CHF 10.00
Bike reservation all day CHF 20.00
Fueling / Hangaring CHF 60.00
Ground Power Unit (GPU) per 1/2 hr CHF 150.00

TKS de-icing fluid 10L per 10 litres  CHF 120.00
Turbo Oil Estman 2380 per Quart  CHF 43.00
All prices include Fire Cat 1 Service during operating hours. Price List

All prices include 7.7% Swiss VALT. Price changes reserved. February 2023



/

GSTAAD

Parking

Aircraft Category Al up to 99%kg
Aircraft Category A2 up to 1'699kg
Aircraft Category A3 up to 2'499kg
Aircraft Category A4 up to 2'999kg
Aircraft Category A5 up to 3'499kg
Aircraft Category Aé up to 4'999kg
Aircraft Category A7 up to 9'999kg
Aircraft Category A8 up to 19'999kg
Aircraft Category A9 up to 24'999kg
Aircraft Category A10 up to 34'99%9kg
Aircraft Category A11 above 35'000kg

Helicopter Category H1 up to 1'499kg
Helicopter Caftegory H2 up to 3'175kg
Helicopter Category H3 up to 4'999kg
Helicopter Category H4 above 5'000kg

Aircraft Category Al up to 999kg
Aircraft Category A2 up to 1'699kg
Aircraft Category A3 up to 2'499kg
Aircraft Category A4 up to 2'99%9kg
Aircraft Category A5 up to 3'499kg
Aircraft Category Aé up to 4'999kg
Aircraft Category A7 up to 9'999kg
Aircraft Category A8 up to 19'99%9kg
Aircraft Category A? up to 24'999kg
Aircraft Category A10 up to 34'999kg
Aircraft Category Al1 above 35'000kg

Helicopter Category H1 up to 1'499kg
Helicopter Category H2 up to 3'175kg
Helicopter Category H3 up to 4'999kg
Helicopter Category H4 above 5'000kg

All prices include Fire Cat 1 Service during operating hours.
All prices include 7.7% Swiss VAT. Price changes reserved.

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

50.00
50.00
60.00
60.00
100.00
180.00
180.00
300.00
300.00
450.00
450.00

50.00
150.00
150.00
200.00

80.00

80.00
100.00
100.00
160.00
300.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
750.00
750.00

80.00
280.00
280.00
370.00

Price List
February 2023



A

GSTAAD /\irp—o—rt\\

Longterm Parking Hangar - please contact us for a quote

Parking OCC
Overnight Parking OCC Art Hangar - complete privacy
Aircraft / Helicopter per night CHF 600.00

Caution: Dimension limits (4.55 m door height)

All prices include Fire Cat 1 Service during operating hours. Price List
All prices include 7.7% Swiss VALT. Price changes reserved. February 2023



