

# **Airplane Landing Fees**

Category A1			
up to 999kg	CHF	30.00	
Category A2			
up to 1'699kg	CHF	40.00	
Category A3			
up to 2'499kg	CHF	130.00	
Category A4			
up to 2'999kg	CHF	150.00	
Category A5			
up to 3'499kg	CHF	300.00	
Category A6			
up to 4'999kg	CHF	640.00	
Category A7			
up to 9'999kg	CHF	1'000.00	
Category A8			
up to 19'999kg	CHF	1'500.00	
Category A9			
up to 24'999kg	CHF	2'000.00	
Category A10			
up to 34'999kg	CHF	2'500.00	
Category A11	aus.	01500.00	
above 35'000kg	CHF	3'500.00	
Winter surchage for snow clearance 01.11-30.04.	Plus 50% on landing ta	Plus 50% on landing tax	
Extension / Fire Cat 1			

Extension Fee (outside operating hours) incl. FireCat1

250.00

per extension:

CHF



# **Helicopter Landing Fees**

Winter surchage for snow clearance 01.1130.04.	Plus 25% on landing tax
above 5'000kg	CHF 800.00
Category H4	
up to 4'999kg	CHF 600.00
Category H3	
up to 3'175kg	CHF 320.00
Category H2	
up to 1'499kg	CHF 80.00
Category H1	

#### Other users

Drones		
Exceptional drone authorization	CHF	500.00
Hot Air Balloon		
Hot-air balloon and take-off or landing	CHF	50.00
Parachuting		
Dropzone Fee (per aircraft, per day)	CHF	50.00
Landing Fee		
Special LDG Fee AN-2	CHF	100.00



#### Services

Schengen / Non-Schengen Customs Services			
Schengen fee : per movement		CHF	50.00
Schengen and non-schengen fee: per pax / per movement		CHF	20.00
Non-Schengen fee: per movement or cancellation with in 1 hour before ETA / ETD		CHF	600.00
Non-Schengen cancellation fee within 3 hours before ETA / ETD		CHF	100.00
Fire Brigade Services			
Fire Cat 3 service per hr		CHF	250.00
Fire Cat 4 service per hr		CHF	500.00
Fire Cat 5 service per hr		CHF	750.00
Fire Cat time modification or cancellation up to 2 hours before ETA / ETD		CHF	75.00
Fire Cat cancellation up to one hour before ETA / ETD			50%
Fire Cat cancellation less than one hour before ETA / ETD			100%
Fuel Prices			
AVGAS 100LL	per litre	C	day price
Jet A1	per litre	C	day price
AVGAS UL 91	per litre	C	day price
Diesel	per litre	C	day price
Handling Services			
Bike reservation 1/2 day		CHF	10.00
Bike reservation all day		CHF	20.00
Fueling / Hangaring		CHF	60.00
Ground Power Unit (GPU) per 1/2 hr		CHF	150.00
Other Fluids			
TKS de-icing fluid 10L	per 10 litres	CHF	120.00
Turbo Oil Estman 2380	per Quart	CHF	43.00



# **Parking**

Overnight Parking Apron		
Aircraft Category A1 up to 999kg	CHF	50.00
Aircraft Category A2 up to 1'699kg	CHF	50.00
Aircraft Category A3 up to 2'499kg	CHF	60.00
Aircraft Category A4 up to 2'999kg	CHF	60.00
Aircraft Category A5 up to 3'499kg	CHF	100.00
Aircraft Category A6 up to 4'999kg	CHF	180.00
Aircraft Category A7 up to 9'999kg	CHF	180.00
Aircraft Category A8 up to 19'999kg	CHF	300.00
Aircraft Category A9 up to 24'999kg	CHF	300.00
Aircraft Category A10 up to 34'999kg	CHF	450.00
Aircraft Category A11 above 35'000kg	CHF	450.00
Helicopter Category H1 up to 1'499kg	CHF	50.00
Helicopter Category H2 up to 3'175kg	CHF	150.00
Helicopter Category H3 up to 4'999kg	CHF	150.00
Helicopter Category H4 above 5'000kg	CHF	200.00
Parking Hangar per night - including hangaring service		
Aircraft Category A1 up to 999kg	CHF	80.00
Aircraft Category A2 up to 1'699kg	CHF	80.00
Aircraft Category A3 up to 2'499kg	CHF	100.00
Aircraft Category A4 up to 2'999kg	CHF	100.00
Aircraft Category A5 up to 3'499kg	CHF	160.00
Aircraft Category A6 up to 4'999kg	CHF	300.00
Aircraft Category A7 up to 9'999kg	CHF	300.00
Aircraft Category A8 up to 19'999kg	CHF	500.00
Aircraft Category A9 up to 24'999kg	CHF	500.00
Aircraft Category A10 up to 34'999kg	CHF	750.00
Aircraft Category A11 above 35'000kg	CHF	750.00
Helicopter Category H1 up to 1'499kg	CHF	80.00
Helicopter Category H2 up to 3'175kg	CHF	280.00
Helicopter Category H3 up to 4'999kg	CHF	280.00
Helicopter Category H4 above 5'000kg	CHF	370.00



#### Longterm Parking Hangar - please contact us for a quote

#### **Parking OCC**

Overnight Parking OCC Art Hangar - complete privacy

Aircraft / Helicopter per night CHF 600.00

Caution: Dimension limits (4.55 m door height)